i.DC 16 – i.DC 1555 Series
From frost protection to high-tech applications
Flow rate: 1.6 to 155.5 m³/min; Pressure 5 to 16 bar
Heatless Regenerative Desiccant Dryers
5-year
Reliable and compact
With i.DC series desiccant dryers, high-quality compo-

  77%
Confi guration
Type designation:
Compressed air inlet temperature:
Compressed air discharge pressure:
Pressure dew point:
Selected dew point class:
Cycle type:
Time left compr. air fi lter maintenance:
Time left valve maintenance:
Time left desiccant maintenance:
Group warning:
Group alarm:
Automatic restart:
DC 75
28.2 °C
6.22 bar
– 44.8 °C
– 40.0 °C
Demand cycle
– 10 h
27110 h
27110 h
Yes
No
Yes
D1 - DC 75
Close
Compressed air fi lter maintenance
due
Meldungen
Monitoring
Energie & Kosten
Wartung
Regelung
Zeitsteuerung
Inbetriebnahme
Konfi guration
Kontakt
Status
i
C1 - ASD 60 SFC
C2 - ASK 40
C3 - BSD 75
C4 - BSD 75
Kompressoren
SAM 4.0 / 4 Automatikbetrieb 7.18 bar 30.10.2020
09:12:47 DE 5
1 2 3 4
Status - Übersicht
Druckanzeige Aktualwerte HistorieDruckkurve
Netzdruck Druckgüte Bedarfsdruck Druckspielraumgrenze Volumenstrom
7.18 bar 99.56 bar 7.00 bar 8.40 bar 11.06 bar
8.5
8.0